Simulate High
Power
Levels For
n Testing Watt-Hour Meters
n Characterization of circuit
breakers and fuses
n Evaluation of high current
relays & other switch

** Total Output power refers to power out of each individual channel.
All specifications subject to change without notice.
Order Example:
MODEL 4500FX-1P/200
Complete 200 Amps Single Phase System
consisting of:
(1) 1500VA Voltage Source 0-270V, L-N
(1) 1500VA Current Source 20-200A
(1) 400VA Current Source 0.020-20A
MODEL 13500FX-3P/200
Complete 200 Amps Three Phase System
consisting of:
(3) 4500FX-1P/200 Units, Phase Locked
together
NOTE:
When ordering, please specify:
• Initialization values of:
− Voltage Output
− Frequency
Options:
OPTION DESCRIPTION
-UP Input Voltage for 4500FX
(342-456V, L-L)
-1P/20
-3P/20
20 Amp Output Maximum
(remove 20-200A Current Source)
-HV High Voltage Output on Voltage Channel
(0-312V, L-N)
Ordering Information
TERMS: Net 30 days
DELIVERY: Within 30 days ARO
F.O.B.: Factory San Diego, CA
SHIPMENT: Freight Collect
California Instruments:
Toll-Free: 800-4AC-POWER
800-422-7693
FAX: 858-677-0940
Email: sales@calinst.com
Web page: http://www.calinst.com
9689 Towne Centre Drive, San Diego CA, 92121-1964 (858) 677-9040 FAX : (858) 677-0940
Copyright 1997, California Instruments Corp. Specifications subject to change without notice Printed in the USA. FXDS 02/94